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UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chwistek Lukáš 99 SSK Vítkovice/Běž.cz 1997 A 0:48:10,6

2. Stanovský Michal 246 SSK Vítkovice 1993 A 0:55:03,1 0:06:52,5

3. Dimiccoli Roberto 300 Eko.okna runners 1986 A 0:55:28,7 0:07:18,1

4. Semerád Martin 231 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:55:29,4 0:07:18,8

5. Kuźnik Bartłomiej 309 Forma Wodzisław 1984 B 0:55:52,5 0:07:41,9

6. Macurová Barbora 323 Salomon/2BWinner team 1999 ZA 0:55:56,6 0:07:46,0

7. Pastorová Petra 200 Běžecká škola Petry Pastorové 1977 ZB 0:56:09,1 0:07:58,5

8. Buba Michal 26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:57:26,3 0:09:15,7

9. Gawlas Dominik 64 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1982 B 0:57:58,9 0:09:48,3

10. Mokroš Miroslav 175 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 A 0:58:24,4 0:10:13,8

11. Krátký Tomáš 263 Táta v kondici - Herbalife 1985 B 0:58:38,5 0:10:27,9

12. Hanzlík Patrik 76 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1982 B 0:58:48,3 0:10:37,7

13. Bystřičan Lukáš 33 FC-B7TÝM !!! 1983 B 0:59:49,4 0:11:38,8

14. Janeček Tomáš 102 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:00:15,5 0:12:04,9

15. Pavelka Libor 203 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:00:35,8 0:12:25,2

16. Mučka Jiří 176 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:00:38,1 0:12:27,5

17. Varyš Michal 270 TEJA TEAM 1974 C 1:00:39,5 0:12:28,9

18. Nowak Paweł 186 Wrocław 1986 A 1:00:50,8 0:12:40,2

19. Škapa Marek 255 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:00:52,0 0:12:41,4

20. Píša Martin 210 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1982 B 1:00:54,4 0:12:43,8

21. Hořínek Martin 90 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:01:23,3 0:13:12,7

22. Kazík Rostislav 115 @running_rosta 1984 B 1:02:02,0 0:13:51,4

23. Profe Frank 35 Seerose 1982 B 1:02:10,6 0:14:00,0

24. Weiss Karel 286 Opava 1988 A 1:02:21,8 0:14:11,2

25. Kotilínek Jakub 315 2008 A 1:02:31,5 0:14:20,9

26. Konvička Adam 131 1977 B 1:02:35,2 0:14:24,6

27. Škrabánek Petr 256 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:02:44,7 0:14:34,1

28. Głuszak Adam 66 Stellantis Active Team 1980 B 1:02:45,0 0:14:34,4

29. Kubica Tomáš 144 Bk ludgeřovice 1987 A 1:02:51,0 0:14:40,4

30. Szymanik Kazimír 254 Chotěbuz 1958 D 1:02:58,2 0:14:47,6

31. Ježková Jaroslava 106 Salomon 1996 ZA 1:02:59,0 0:14:48,4

32. Kolich Rostislav 128 BK SAK Karviná 1964 D 1:03:12,4 0:15:01,8

33. Papaj Tomáš 194 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:03:17,7 0:15:07,1

34. Zogata Pavel 294 Bukovec 1990 A 1:03:20,1 0:15:09,5

35. Polách Robert 213 Tj sokol kunčice p.O. 1995 A 1:03:44,2 0:15:33,6
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36. Typovský Radek 267 1981 B 1:04:37,3 0:16:26,7

37. Jelínek David 105 1991 A 1:04:42,6 0:16:32,0

38. Pysz Grzegorz 220 HrMax Żory 1975 C 1:04:53,9 0:16:43,3

39. Řeháček Michael 228 Vlčí smečka / Bílovec 1969 C 1:05:01,6 0:16:51,0

40. Vícha Jiří 37 BK Skřipov 1987 A 1:05:03,6 0:16:53,0

41. Rončka Tobiáš 227 BK Ludgeřovice 1999 A 1:05:18,4 0:17:07,8

42. Kratochvílová Barbara 142 AK Olymp Brno 1979 ZB 1:05:30,2 0:17:19,6

43. Kurka Radim 153 Opava 1981 B 1:05:38,4 0:17:27,8

44. Baláž Roman 197 EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R. 1965 D 1:05:53,5 0:17:42,9

45. Outratová Barbora 191 Hukvaldy 1998 ZA 1:06:36,1 0:18:25,5

46. Kostuch Adrian 135 Kietrz Gryf 1997 A 1:06:36,9 0:18:26,3

47. Gruchala Vojtěch 124 1983 B 1:06:56,0 0:18:45,4

48. Lička Martin 160 Karmapa Cheno 1969 C 1:07:08,2 0:18:57,6

49. Lečbychová Karolína 157 1991 ZA 1:07:16,9 0:19:06,3

50. Mička Martin 173 Turdebir 1979 B 1:07:38,1 0:19:27,5

51. Přibylka Tomáš 299  Kilpi racing team 1977 B 1:07:52,7 0:19:42,1

52. Kolačan Roman 125 Spartan Třinec 1982 B 1:07:56,3 0:19:45,7

53. Axmann Petr 4 Hukvaldy 1972 C 1:07:58,3 0:19:47,7

54. Nerodil David 183 1982 B 1:08:06,1 0:19:55,5

55. Wawreczka David 284 TJ Jakl Karviná 1981 B 1:08:15,0 0:20:04,4

56. Hahnová Viktorie 72 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 ZA 1:08:17,1 0:20:06,5

57. Dudoń Joachim 47 Akademia Biegania Ornontowice 1983 B 1:08:26,8 0:20:16,2

58. Kočí Halka 122 VokoloPriglu.cz 1980 ZB 1:09:05,6 0:20:55,0

59. Tománek Kryštof 264 Kryštof Tománek 1996 A 1:09:12,6 0:21:02,0

60. Lamich Bořivoj 11 judo Slezan Opava 1974 C 1:09:19,9 0:21:09,3

61. Zmarzlák Milan 293 Bolatice 1957 D 1:09:22,8 0:21:12,2

62. Kačmař Ondřej 107 1987 A 1:09:29,3 0:21:18,7

63. Holain Honza 83 Vlčí smečka / Ostrava 1984 B 1:09:45,5 0:21:34,9

64. Smolka Václav 390 Vřesina 1990 A 1:09:45,9 0:21:35,3

65. Janírek Jiří 103 1994 A 1:09:46,8 0:21:36,2

66. Marcol Jan 167 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:09:48,1 0:21:37,5

67. Homola Jan 87 Došel a pošel 1979 B 1:09:52,5 0:21:41,9

68. Grobelný Martin 69 Klimkovice 1983 B 1:09:53,5 0:21:42,9

69. Bielan Daniel 15 AR Prague 1993 A 1:09:54,0 0:21:43,4

70. Hudeček Stanislav 94 Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:09:55,8 0:21:45,2

71. Kasperski Adam 113 1984 B 1:09:59,4 0:21:48,8

72. Olejnik Rafał 188 MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC 1973 C 1:10:06,9 0:21:56,3

73. Niedobecka Joanna 184 Akademia Biegania Ornontowice 1986 ZA 1:10:15,4 0:22:04,8

74. Knap Aleš 120 1990 A 1:10:49,5 0:22:38,9
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75. Kocichová Eva 22 Chmelová šiška 1978 ZB 1:10:51,9 0:22:41,3

76. Misiarz Petr 310 Ostrava 1976 B 1:10:54,7 0:22:44,1

77. Šíp Jaroslav 29 STG Opava 1981 B 1:10:58,6 0:22:48,0

78. Bednarski Marek 328 Ruda Śląska 1980 B 1:11:00,5 0:22:49,9

79. Suchanek Martin 250 Třinec 1987 A 1:11:01,6 0:22:51,0

80. Malátek Tomáš 164 Ostrava 1982 B 1:11:26,9 0:23:16,3

81. Vybíralová Marie 281 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 1:11:36,3 0:23:25,7

82. Habrlant Petr 325 1996 A 1:11:37,4 0:23:26,8

83. Malý René 165 Šk pre Radosť 1983 B 1:11:38,4 0:23:27,8

84. Slowioczek Roman 238 Mk.Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:11:38,5 0:23:27,9

85. Böhm David 20 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:11:50,8 0:23:40,2

86. Pęczek Dariusz 205 1970 C 1:12:00,8 0:23:50,2

87. Skrbel Martin 237 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:12:04,3 0:23:53,7

88. Kubik Radek 146 1978 B 1:12:07,4 0:23:56,8

89. Haltof Lukáš 274 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:12:15,0 0:24:04,4

90. Říha Martin 230 Vlčí smečka / Větřkovice 1979 B 1:12:23,8 0:24:13,2

91. Kotherová Hedvika 136 1998 ZA 1:12:26,1 0:24:15,5

92. Skácelík Adam 81 Sky is the limit 1991 A 1:12:41,8 0:24:31,2

93. Boža Václav 21 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:12:42,4 0:24:31,8

94. Podeszwa Marek 211bnicka Grupa Biegowa Pędzimy Raz 1968 C 1:12:51,5 0:24:40,9

95. Pospíšil Petr 216 CBK - Opava 1994 A 1:12:52,8 0:24:42,2

96. Seman Michal 39 Ostrava 1975 C 1:13:02,0 0:24:51,4

97. Kniejski Damian 121 Akademia Biegania Ornontowice 1971 C 1:13:05,5 0:24:54,9

98. Herok Martin 80 Bohumin 1983 B 1:13:17,8 0:25:07,2

99. Komín Bohuslav 129 Mattoni FreeRun Zlín 1976 B 1:13:27,9 0:25:17,3

100. Marhevský KAMIL 168 KLIMKOVICE 1977 B 1:13:30,1 0:25:19,5

101. Sýkora Václav 253 TJ Beskyd 1989 A 1:13:32,9 0:25:22,3

102. Brázda Kryštof 23 1995 A 1:13:42,0 0:25:31,4

103. Legerská Hana 158 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 1:13:52,3 0:25:41,7

104. Dörrich vladimír 46 ostrava 1985 B 1:13:54,9 0:25:44,3

105. Pospěch Daniel 215 Hoštice Running Team 1999 A 1:13:56,7 0:25:46,1

106. Matušek Zdeněk 171 Ostrava 1960 D 1:13:57,6 0:25:47,0

107. Viktorini Vlastimil 279 MK Seitl Ostrava 1990 A 1:14:17,1 0:26:06,5

108. Važík Vojtěch 273 Pomleté kosti - fucking hardcore 1986 A 1:14:29,0 0:26:18,4

109. Stawarczyk Krystian 247 Stellantis Active Team 1978 B 1:14:42,2 0:26:31,6

110. Skibinski Roman 235 Třinec 1976 B 1:14:44,6 0:26:34,0

111. Skibiński Vítek 236 Třinec 2009 A 1:14:45,7 0:26:35,1

112. Polach Marian 212 Zatoulaný Trosečník 1986 A 1:14:58,9 0:26:48,3

113. Holub Radek 85 regioRUN Havířov 1982 B 1:15:00,7 0:26:50,1
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114. Rinková Radka 225 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:15:11,5 0:27:00,9

115. Galdia Adam 322 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:15:19,0 0:27:08,4

116. Klemensová Gabriela 119 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:15:29,6 0:27:19,0

117. Pachtová Iva 193 TJ Jakl Karviná 1970 ZC 1:15:35,6 0:27:25,0

118. Popek Aleš 214 LightBIKE Havířov 1979 B 1:15:36,4 0:27:25,8

119. Moravcová Gabriela 304 STG Opava 1976 ZB 1:15:47,0 0:27:36,4

120. Balihar Jiří 306 Balini 1973 C 1:15:47,2 0:27:36,6

121. Sobková Lucie 244 1999 ZA 1:15:47,4 0:27:36,8

122. Přikryl Milan 219 Šneci v běhu 1978 B 1:15:51,1 0:27:40,5

123. Hahn Vladimír 71 1988 A 1:15:58,4 0:27:47,8

124. Beran Jan 12 Vitkov 1971 C 1:16:00,0 0:27:49,4

125. Rodina Ivan 226 MK Seitl 1968 C 1:16:01,3 0:27:50,7

126. Cihlář Viktor 38 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:16:07,2 0:27:56,6

127. Veselý Pavel 277 1990 A 1:16:14,7 0:28:04,1

128. Kowalczyk Michał 138 Czeladź 1993 A 1:16:20,6 0:28:10,0

129. Lička Lukáš 161 Darkovičky 1985 B 1:16:25,4 0:28:14,8

130. Nedvídková Petra 179 Ostrava – Nová Bělá 1981 ZB 1:16:31,3 0:28:20,7

131. Kasinová Lucie 112 Lůca 1985 ZB 1:16:34,8 0:28:24,2

132. Gembara Jan 65 Dolní Lutyně 1993 A 1:16:43,5 0:28:32,9

133. Angyal Michal 3 1986 A 1:16:49,0 0:28:38,4

134. Malá  Ľubica 92 Šk pre Radosť 1975 ZC 1:16:51,2 0:28:40,6

135. Heider Radim 78 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 1:16:53,6 0:28:43,0

136. Křikava Rostislav 143 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 1:17:02,9 0:28:52,3

137. Galiová Inge 61 Bk Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 1:17:04,2 0:28:53,6

138. Zápeca Miroslav 326 Valachy Tour 1978 B 1:17:06,0 0:28:55,4

139. Kuchyňa Ondřej 149 Ostrava 1983 B 1:17:49,3 0:29:38,7

140. Kostka Daniel 134 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:17:55,5 0:29:44,9

141. Freiherr Karel 58 Karlos 1967 C 1:17:57,4 0:29:46,8

142. Barcz Piotr 9 1984 B 1:18:00,4 0:29:49,8

143. Wanot Aleš 283 Rychvald 1976 B 1:18:01,4 0:29:50,8

144. Brezina Martin 25 BK Kubánkov 1988 A 1:18:02,0 0:29:51,4

145. Böhm Tomáš 82 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 A 1:18:10,5 0:29:59,9

146. Berek Stanislav 13 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:18:18,6 0:30:08,0

147. Petrová Lenka 208 TRImates 1978 ZB 1:18:21,0 0:30:10,4

148. KORDZIŃSKI KAZIMIERZ 132 Mafia Team Lubliniec 1958 D 1:18:23,5 0:30:12,9

149. Podešva Martin 196 Břidličná 1982 B 1:18:26,4 0:30:15,8

150. Ficova Michaela 54 Roztoky u Prahy 1991 ZA 1:18:30,0 0:30:19,4

151. Bytomský Petr 34 Bolatice 1984 B 1:18:40,7 0:30:30,1

152. Kahánek Vladimír 305 Atletika Slezan Frýdek-Místek 1961 D 1:18:45,3 0:30:34,7
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153. Religa Kinga 223 1971 ZC 1:18:46,4 0:30:35,8

154. Reisig Adam 221 1987 A 1:18:48,2 0:30:37,6

155. Kubiková Markéta 147 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 1:18:55,4 0:30:44,8

156. Mlčoch Vlastimil 174 TRImates 1982 B 1:19:02,8 0:30:52,2

157. Gawenda Krzysztof 63 Mafia Team Lubliniec 1978 B 1:19:04,1 0:30:53,5

158. Štencel Jiří 259 Ladermon 1963 D 1:19:06,9 0:30:56,3

159. Dominik Ondřej 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:19:10,9 0:31:00,3

160. Dominiková Jana 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 ZB 1:19:11,4 0:31:00,8

161. Hrašková Petronela 93 Lomná 1985 ZB 1:19:25,5 0:31:14,9

162. Schaffartziková Tereza 233 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:19:28,8 0:31:18,2

163. Ertl Daniel 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:19:30,6 0:31:20,0

164. Bystroň Vilém 127 1974 C 1:19:32,2 0:31:21,6

165. Melecká Kateřina 172 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 ZB 1:19:39,2 0:31:28,6

166. Trávníčková Pavlína 265 Ostrava 1993 ZA 1:20:16,2 0:32:05,6

167. Vavrečka Jiří 272 Langsam aber sicher 1987 A 1:20:35,9 0:32:25,3

168. Berta Lukáš 14 VokoloPriglu.cz 1979 B 1:20:43,8 0:32:33,2

169. Fajtl Martin 51 1984 B 1:20:44,4 0:32:33,8

170. Gavenda Jiří 62 Model Run Team 1979 B 1:20:53,6 0:32:43,0

171. Klemens Radim 118 Ultrachození 1991 A 1:20:58,5 0:32:47,9

172. Struckova Zuzana 249 STG SENICA 1982 ZB 1:21:09,6 0:32:59,0

173. Lenczowski Viktor 159 Třinec 1968 C 1:21:18,8 0:33:08,2

174. Schaffartzik Ondřej 232 Hoštice Running Team 1999 A 1:21:27,6 0:33:17,0

175. Kostka Evžen 133 Opava 1981 B 1:21:35,6 0:33:25,0

176. Trilcová Michaela 266 1989 ZA 1:21:41,4 0:33:30,8

177. Kudelová Věra 148 Štramberk 1975 ZC 1:21:50,3 0:33:39,7

178. Schwarzová Petra 234 VZS 1968 ZC 1:22:00,2 0:33:49,6

179. Wierzgon Kamil 312 Spartan Orlová 1975 C 1:22:04,1 0:33:53,5

180. Jašek Roman 104 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:22:10,5 0:33:59,9

181. DEREŃ MIROSŁAW 42 1980 B 1:22:14,6 0:34:04,0

182. Homola Ivo 86 Lenochod 1982 B 1:22:15,3 0:34:04,7

183. Stehlík Pavel 248 1983 B 1:22:29,5 0:34:18,9

184. Zápalka Štěpán 291 Frýdek-Místek 1986 A 1:22:45,7 0:34:35,1

185. Bálková Petra 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 ZC 1:22:49,0 0:34:38,4

186. Tyroń Tomáš 301 1991 A 1:22:58,7 0:34:48,1

187. Pěruška Pavel 207 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 1:23:04,1 0:34:53,5

188. Hudečková Denisa 96 BK Ludgeřovice 1993 ZA 1:23:14,1 0:35:03,5

189. Dobeš Petr 43 Marska team .o) 1970 C 1:23:20,7 0:35:10,1

190. Lachendrová Denisa 156 Ostrava 1992 ZA 1:23:24,1 0:35:13,5

191. Karpeta Janusz 111 Když běžím žiju 1974 C 1:23:27,1 0:35:16,5
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192. Škrdová Danuše 257 VZS 1965 ZC 1:23:30,9 0:35:20,3

193. Hauptmann Martin 77 Petřkovice 1982 B 1:23:36,2 0:35:25,6

194. Pastyříková Libuše 201 Olomouc 1983 ZB 1:23:47,3 0:35:36,7

195. Kulczyk Adam 152 Saint Gobain Squad 1981 B 1:23:54,6 0:35:44,0

196. Sroka Martin 297 Stella Petřkovice 1972 C 1:24:20,6 0:36:10,0

197. Freiherrová Jana 59 Ostrava-Svinov 1972 ZC 1:24:22,6 0:36:12,0

198. Hutin Jan 97 MK Seitl 1978 B 1:24:23,5 0:36:12,9

199. Kulczyk Anna 151 1982 ZB 1:24:24,1 0:36:13,5

200. Šupčíková Monika 261 1982 ZB 1:24:25,3 0:36:14,7

201. Zielonka Wieslaw 292 PACCOR-POLSKA 1960 D 1:24:30,3 0:36:19,7

202. Hlavica Petr 324 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 C 1:24:35,2 0:36:24,6

203. Gráb Ondřej 67 Spartan Třinec 1984 B 1:24:51,6 0:36:41,0

204. Byrtusová Kristýna 30 Šneci v běhu 1992 ZA 1:24:53,3 0:36:42,7

205. Brázdová Natália 24 1996 ZA 1:24:54,6 0:36:44,0

206. Bąk Tymoteusz 7 Gliwice 1977 B 1:24:57,4 0:36:46,8

207. Kopáčková Lucie 321 1985 ZB 1:24:58,9 0:36:48,3

208. Hrabálková Denisa 91 Brno 1993 ZA 1:24:59,9 0:36:49,3

209. Dziekanowski Jacek 48 1976 B 1:25:26,8 0:37:16,2

210. Wilhelm Petr 287 Poruba 1980 B 1:25:34,0 0:37:23,4

211. Kováček Stanislav 137 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:25:37,9 0:37:27,3

212. Valošek Miroslav 44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 1:25:38,5 0:37:27,9

213. Březovská Petra 307 Běžci Sobě 1977 ZB 1:25:48,0 0:37:37,4

214. Hájek Petr 73 1990 A 1:26:07,6 0:37:57,0

215. Ciencialová Martina 36 SPK Český Těšín 1972 ZC 1:26:13,5 0:38:02,9

216. Horwat Mikołaj 88 Eskadra Samców Alfa 1996 A 1:26:55,9 0:38:45,3

217. Kolačanová Šárka 126 Spartan Třinec 1981 ZB 1:27:22,4 0:39:11,8

218. Veselá Veronika 276 1989 ZA 1:27:25,0 0:39:14,4

219. Svolinský Tomáš 251 RK DRAGONS JABLONEC 1976 B 1:27:36,3 0:39:25,7

220. Smrž Vladislav 241 Ostrava 1977 B 1:27:42,7 0:39:32,1

221. Zonková Petra 295 Opava 1989 ZA 1:27:43,7 0:39:33,1

222. Smrž Cieslarová Michaela 242 1977 ZB 1:27:45,1 0:39:34,5

223. Hájovský Tomáš 75 Hlučín 1964 D 1:28:22,1 0:40:11,5

224. Prokopová Kristýna 218 Kopřivnice 1982 ZB 1:28:27,7 0:40:17,1

225. Helma Petra 79 Spartan Třinec 1988 ZA 1:28:39,2 0:40:28,6

226. Bystřičan Jiří 10 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:28:51,1 0:40:40,5

227. Bardaševský Lubomír 116 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:29:07,3 0:40:56,7

228. Janda Jan 101 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:29:17,7 0:41:07,1

229. Švábková Lenka 262 Adventure Závada 1984 ZB 1:29:39,7 0:41:29,1

230. Kubíček Rudolf 145 1994 A 1:29:52,1 0:41:41,5
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231. Bryknar David 202 SAVAGES TEAM 1973 C 1:30:10,4 0:41:59,8

232. Zachodil Václav 289 Horalko team 1966 C 1:30:41,9 0:42:31,3

233. Zachodilová Alena 290 Horalko team 1979 ZB 1:30:42,6 0:42:32,0

234. Madydová Zuzana 163 2008 ZA 1:30:52,7 0:42:42,1

235. Grodová Tereza 70 Opava 1998 ZA 1:30:54,2 0:42:43,6

236. Verešová Kristýna 275 1992 ZA 1:30:55,7 0:42:45,1

237. Šumbera Daniel 260 2000 A 1:30:57,7 0:42:47,1

238. Němcová Simona 181 1996 ZA 1:31:16,6 0:43:06,0

239. Vraníková Lenka 280 VZS Ostrava 1972 ZC 1:31:20,3 0:43:09,7

240. Videcky Jan 278 Ostrava 1982 B 1:31:23,8 0:43:13,2

241. Bajgar Pavel 6 Běžím pro Vaška 1984 B 1:31:38,6 0:43:28,0

242. Reisigová Barbora 222 1989 ZA 1:31:47,7 0:43:37,1

243. Buda Lukas 27 Orlová 1997 A 1:31:59,9 0:43:49,3

244. Pavlorková Kateřina 204 Zralé krásky 1977 ZB 1:32:05,2 0:43:54,6

245. Vaňková Monika 269 Šneci v běhu 1974 ZC 1:32:05,5 0:43:54,9

246. Řehová Kateřina 229 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 ZB 1:32:42,7 0:44:32,1

247. Birke David 18 Martinov ve Slezsku 1972 C 1:32:50,8 0:44:40,2

248. Bystrianský Pavel 32 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:33:04,2 0:44:53,6

249. Kramný Pavel 141 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 C 1:33:34,0 0:45:23,4

250. Vaněk David 268 2006 A 1:34:02,5 0:45:51,9

251. Bystrianská Jana 31 Ludgeřovice 1985 ZB 1:34:57,3 0:46:46,7

252. Pěntková Natálie 206 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:35:04,7 0:46:54,1

253. Kral Artur 140 1979 B 1:35:22,2 0:47:11,6

254. Kałus Ewa 108 HRmax Żory 1978 ZB 1:36:26,9 0:48:16,3

255. Kogut Edyta 123 HRmax Zory 1972 ZC 1:36:27,2 0:48:16,6

256. Stanková Adéla 318 2008 ZA 1:37:19,2 0:49:08,6

257. Stanke Dušan 319 Kangsong Hlučín 1974 C 1:37:20,6 0:49:10,0

258. Gábrlíková Monika 60 Doloplazy 1991 ZA 1:37:30,6 0:49:20,0

259. Czerwinski Jakub 308 Michalowice 1973 C 1:37:32,1 0:49:21,5

260. Bajerová Kristýna 5 Kozmice 1996 ZA 1:37:59,1 0:49:48,5

261. Kamińska Mirella 109 Muks Ilkus Olkusz 1971 ZC 1:38:53,7 0:50:43,1

262. Adamczyk Michał 1 Muks Ilkus olkusz 1976 B 1:38:54,0 0:50:43,4

263. Granečná Marcela 68 Ostrava 1979 ZB 1:38:58,3 0:50:47,7

264. Łączyński Andrzej 155 Opole 1978 B 1:39:08,1 0:50:57,5

265. Musiolová Markéta 177 Koblov 1979 ZB 1:39:14,7 0:51:04,1

266. Hajko Tomáš 74 1993 A 1:40:28,7 0:52:18,1

267. Barbořák Bohuš 302 TJ Liga100 Olomouc 1959 D 1:40:36,7 0:52:26,1

268. Kukučková Renáta 150 Vlčí smečka / Větřkovice 1981 ZB 1:41:42,6 0:53:32,0

269. Ikl Jan 311 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1971 C 1:41:48,7 0:53:38,1
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270. Nejedlý Tomáš 180 Ostrava 1979 B 1:42:17,5 0:54:06,9

271. Fišerová Veronika 57 Veslařský klub PERUN Ostrava 1982 ZB 1:43:05,3 0:54:54,7

272. Pilátová Lucie 209 POHODA TEAM 1974 ZC 1:43:06,8 0:54:56,2

273. Sobotková Šárka 245 Mushing team Ostrava 1976 ZB 1:43:28,7 0:55:18,1

274. Mitin Beata Izabella 100 1979 ZB 1:44:38,9 0:56:28,3

275. Horzela Adam 89 W Drodze Do - Run Seven Peaks 1986 A 1:45:25,5 0:57:14,9

276. Pasternak Zbigniew 198 Stellantis Active Team 1970 C 1:45:26,2 0:57:15,6

277. Chromik Mateusz 98 Eskadra Samców Alfa 1996 A 1:45:26,4 0:57:15,8

278. Krakowczyk Adam 139 Melon & Arbuz Run 1977 B 1:45:26,7 0:57:16,1

279. Wawrzak Ryszard 285 Melon & Arbuz Run 1973 C 1:45:27,1 0:57:16,5

280. Nepejchalová Pavlína 182 Canicross Opava - Dudlík Team 1991 ZA 1:45:46,5 0:57:35,9

281. Blokešová Marie 19 Canicross Opava 1983 ZB 1:45:46,8 0:57:36,2

282. Kaszuba Katarzyna 114 Czeladź 1988 ZA 1:46:56,6 0:58:46,0

283. Smola Josef 239 MK Seitl 1951 E 1:47:14,0 0:59:03,4

284. Rinka Erich 224 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 E 1:47:23,0 0:59:12,4

285. Lounová Renata 162 Přerov 1982 ZB 1:47:33,8 0:59:23,2

286. Hollý Martin 84 1988 A 1:48:12,2 1:00:01,6

287. Platzek Jiří 17 Hlučín 1964 D 1:50:55,0 1:02:44,4

288. Budova Andrea 28 Orlova 1977 ZB 1:51:44,1 1:03:33,5

289. Adamowski Jacek 2 1977 B 1:56:27,5 1:08:16,9

290. Sobierajski Przemek 243 Racibórz 1973 C 1:59:27,9 1:11:17,3

291. Popek Martin 314 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:59:29,4 1:11:18,8
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3 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Axmann Albert 352 Hukvaldy 2008 M3 0:12:07,4

2. Schneider Vojtěch 431 Bolatice 1994 M3 0:12:17,8 0:00:10,4

3. Skowronski Szymon 389 GibASy Tychy 1981 M3 0:12:29,2 0:00:21,8

4. Škorňa Michal 425 1997 M3 0:12:37,2 0:00:29,8

5. Brychta Lukáš 356 1987 M3 0:12:55,4 0:00:48,0

6. Hanusiak Ireneusz 367 Akademia Biegania Ornontowice 1967 M3 0:12:59,2 0:00:51,8

7. Hudeček Marcel 95 Mojekolo.cz 1995 M3 0:13:07,2 0:00:59,8

8. Žůrková Eva 408 Jof X-team 1975 Ž3 0:13:13,2 0:01:05,8

9. Drobec Vladimír 422 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:13:37,8 0:01:30,4

10. Drobec Michal 421 TJ Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:13:38,8 0:01:31,4

11. Valent Antonín 420 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:13:39,8 0:01:32,4

12. Konvičková Marie 429 2008 Ž3 0:13:43,7 0:01:36,3

13. Heczková Zuzana 413 1994 Ž3 0:13:45,0 0:01:37,6

14. Hartmanová Petra 414 Hrad Pro Team Opava 1977 Ž3 0:13:46,5 0:01:39,1

15. Bolek Radek 355 1995 M3 0:13:51,7 0:01:44,3

16. Hrejsemnou Pavel 370 BK Ludgeřovice 2009 M3 0:14:00,9 0:01:53,5

17. Bíbrlík Martin 353 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:14:08,0 0:02:00,6

18. Pokorný Martin 374 1979 M3 0:14:08,9 0:02:01,5

19. Snášel Daniel 392 Bk Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:14:24,0 0:02:16,6

20. Surmová Eliška 395 2000 Ž3 0:14:37,1 0:02:29,7

21. Foltýnková Nikola 363 BK Ludgeřovice 2008 Ž3 0:14:40,3 0:02:32,9

22. Wierzgońová Štěpánka 412 Jákl Karviná 2011 H3 0:14:42,6 0:02:35,2

23. Časarová Debora 359 TJ JÄKL Karvina 2014 H3 0:14:57,1 0:02:49,7

24. Urban Matěj 384 2000 M3 0:15:01,3 0:02:53,9

25. Snášel Lukáš 391 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:15:05,0 0:02:57,6

26. Hraško Marek 368 Lomná 2011 K3 0:15:05,8 0:02:58,4

27. Giecková Kristina 426 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 Ž3 0:15:09,0 0:03:01,6

28. Urbanec Adam 416 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:15:14,4 0:03:07,0

29. Tomečková Eva 402 1982 Ž3 0:15:21,0 0:03:13,6

30. Hlinka Aleš 428 Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 1974 M3 0:15:23,2 0:03:15,8

31. Stuchlík Matyáš 418 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:15:24,5 0:03:17,1

32. Machylová Markéta 411 SK Hranice 2010 H3 0:15:50,7 0:03:43,3

33. Maňková Michaela 375 Běžci sobě Ostrava 1983 Ž3 0:16:07,4 0:04:00,0

34. Pyš Alexej 423 TJ Ludgeřovice 2009 M3 0:16:08,3 0:04:00,9

35. Kilarová Jana 372 ŠBV 1973 Ž3 0:16:15,1 0:04:07,7

36. Tomeček David 401 2012 K3 0:16:48,9 0:04:41,5

37. Matýsková Andrea 377 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Ž3 0:16:56,2 0:04:48,8
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38. Ďaďo Martin 360 Splašené veverky 1971 M3 0:16:58,4 0:04:51,0

39. Peterková Lucie 385 Ostrava 1991 Ž3 0:17:08,6 0:05:01,2

40. Zuzaňák Ondřej 407 Biatlon Ostrava z.s. 1991 M3 0:17:09,5 0:05:02,1

41. Wykret Vítězslav 427 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 M3 0:17:12,9 0:05:05,5

42. Mučka Dominik 378 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:17:23,4 0:05:16,0

43. Popková Denisa 424 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 Ž3 0:17:31,3 0:05:23,9

44. Urban Jakub 394 2011 K3 0:17:33,2 0:05:25,8

45. Smolková Simona 240 1993 Ž3 0:17:47,0 0:05:39,6

46. Frydová Andrea 365 Spartan Třinec 1984 Ž3 0:18:08,9 0:06:01,5

47. Gregorek Václav 432 1979 M3 0:18:25,9 0:06:18,5

48. Masarik Jozef 376 Viestanski tulaci Kocovce 1956 M3 0:18:33,7 0:06:26,3

49. Hrašková Viktória 369 Lomná 2009 Ž3 0:18:45,4 0:06:38,0

50. Cuber Vojtěch 357 Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:18:55,3 0:06:47,9

51. Bunček Kryštof 417 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:18:55,8 0:06:48,4

52. Bačovský Jan 415 TJ Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:18:56,0 0:06:48,6

53. Mučková Tereza 380 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 H3 0:19:00,3 0:06:52,9

54. Vahalík Petr 410 Nový Jičín 1979 M3 0:19:13,3 0:07:05,9

55. Urban Martin 388 2009 M3 0:19:29,2 0:07:21,8

56. Časar Roman 358 Orlová 1982 M3 0:20:01,8 0:07:54,4

57. Svoboda Pavol 396 1983 M3 0:20:02,1 0:07:54,7

58. Stehlíková Edita 393 Brno 1987 Ž3 0:20:03,4 0:07:56,0

59. Bičánová Petra 354 Paskov 1982 Ž3 0:20:10,5 0:08:03,1

60. Sýkora Jiří 397 BěhOpava 1954 M3 0:20:12,4 0:08:05,0

61. Zak Angelika 406 GibASy Tychy 2000 Ž3 0:20:24,8 0:08:17,4

62. Gábrlík Lukáš 366 1988 M3 0:20:43,7 0:08:36,3

63. Pittrová Lucie 386 Roztoky 1987 Ž3 0:20:48,0 0:08:40,6

64. Jančeková Daniela 371 2005 Ž3 0:20:51,2 0:08:43,8

65. Šindelková Petra 400 Ostrava 1983 Ž3 0:20:59,2 0:08:51,8

66. Wójcik Magdalena 405 1999 Ž3 0:21:13,8 0:09:06,4

67. Foltýnková Lucie 364 BK Ludgeřovice 2010 H3 0:21:20,4 0:09:13,0

68. Mučková Kristýna 379 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž3 0:21:20,5 0:09:13,1

69. Dusek Roman 362 1960 M3 0:22:03,6 0:09:56,2

70. Kniejska Katarzyna 373 1970 Ž3 0:22:39,1 0:10:31,7

71. Wágnerová Markéta 404 VZS Ostrava 2009 Ž3 0:24:04,5 0:11:57,1

72. Adamcová Andrea Anna 351 1996 Ž3 0:24:59,1 0:12:51,7

73. Nedomová Miroslava 381 Splašené veverky 1977 Ž3 0:27:30,6 0:15:23,2

74. Nosková Gabriela 382 1990 Ž3 0:28:57,5 0:16:50,1

75. Nováková Radka 383 Orlová 1992 Ž3 0:28:58,6 0:16:51,2

76. Popková Žaneta 387 BK Ludgeřovice 1995 Ž3 0:28:59,7 0:16:52,3
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Nordic Walking

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vajčner Janek 464 Nordic Walking Slovácko 1977 NWM 1:37:01,4

2. Cimprich Petr 484 NW Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:39:42,5 0:02:41,1

3. Ziegl Jaroslav 482 Kobeřice 1964 NWM 1:40:52,3 0:03:50,9

4. Filip Jaroslav 461 Nordic walkink Chrudimaci 1984 NWM 1:41:00,7 0:03:59,3

5. Marek Petr 451 NW Bruntál 1963 NWM 1:43:09,5 0:06:08,1

6. Hlaváčová Eva 485 Krnov 1973 NWŽ 1:48:10,2 0:11:08,8

7. Komoňová Simona 466 Nordic Walking Slovácko 1974 NWŽ 1:51:23,4 0:14:22,0

8. Filípková Andrea 465 Nordic Walking Slovácko 1972 NWŽ 1:52:16,6 0:15:15,2

9. Filipová Lenka 460 Nordic walkink Chrudimaci 1981 NWŽ 1:53:46,3 0:16:44,9

10. Cíchová Jana 452 Nyordica Zlín 1972 NWŽ 1:53:59,4 0:16:58,0

11. Horáčková Jarča 448 Nw Kutná Hora 1972 NWŽ 1:54:40,5 0:17:39,1

12. Bartáková Ivana 443 Ludgeřovice 1980 NWŽ 1:55:51,3 0:18:49,9

13. Hranický Aleš 430 ALIS Team 1968 NWM 1:57:36,8 0:20:35,4

14. Heczkova Johana 490 NW Beskydy - Brušperk 1982 NWŽ 1:58:28,8 0:21:27,4

15. Petejová Sylvie 441 Ludgeřovice 1982 NWŽ 2:00:11,4 0:23:10,0

16. Hudeczek Pavel 440 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 NWM 2:01:00,5 0:23:59,1

17. Pěknicová Pavlína 453 Dobroslavice 1984 NWŽ 2:02:52,9 0:25:51,5

18. Horzela Jerzy 469 Siemianowice Śląskie 1956 NWM 2:02:55,9 0:25:54,5

19. Masná Eva 442 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 NWŽ 2:04:42,7 0:27:41,3

20. Hajková Denisa 483 1991 NWŽ 2:06:13,0 0:29:11,6

21. Konvičková Zuzana 472 Na pohodu 1966 NWŽ 2:07:09,7 0:30:08,3

22. Rumianová Lenka 479 Dobrá 1981 NWŽ 2:11:17,3 0:34:15,9

23. Květoň Pavel 446 Havířov 1980 NWM 2:11:18,9 0:34:17,5

24. Kohutová Michaela 468 Bílovec 1984 NWŽ 2:13:06,1 0:36:04,7

25. Jirsová Světlana 450 Nordic Walking Kutná Hora 1970 NWŽ 2:14:10,1 0:37:08,7

26. Berková Renata 449 Nordic walking Kutná Hora 1971 NWŽ 2:14:11,0 0:37:09,6

27. Pawlasová Lucie Mahulena 473 ekwondo W.T.F. a Chanbara Havíř 1978 NWŽ 2:14:33,8 0:37:32,4

28. Škrabal Michaela 462 1977 NWŽ 2:16:02,7 0:39:01,3

29. Tománková Vendulka 463 1992 NWŽ 2:16:03,7 0:39:02,3

30. Matysíkova Tamara 492 NW Opava 1987 NWŽ 2:16:07,8 0:39:06,4

31. Stanková Breuer Milena 494 Hlučín 1976 NWŽ 2:16:08,9 0:39:07,5

32. Paťorková Anna 495 MSOA 2001 NWŽ 2:16:55,7 0:39:54,3

33. Telecký Vojtěch 486 2001 NWM 2:16:56,4 0:39:55,0

34. Lacheta Václav 447 Klub přátel italské opery 1962 NWM 2:19:02,7 0:42:01,3

35. Rončka Jiří 471 1970 NWM 2:19:13,5 0:42:12,1

36. Pásztorová Lenka 493 NW Opava 1976 NWŽ 2:20:39,0 0:43:37,6
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37. Kufelova Romana 489 STG Havirov Spartan 1981 NWŽ 2:20:41,6 0:43:40,2

38. Kalusová Monika 480 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1976 NWŽ 2:20:47,8 0:43:46,4

39. Mrázková Helena 481 Stella Ladies Petřkovice 1979 NWŽ 2:20:48,0 0:43:46,6

40. Strachotová Jana 470 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1972 NWŽ 2:20:48,2 0:43:46,8

41. Piekarczyk Heřman 444 BK Ludgeřovice 1957 NWM 2:21:14,3 0:44:12,9

42. Piekarczyková Marie 445 Ostrava 1958 NWŽ 2:21:16,4 0:44:15,0

43. Skibińská Lenka 474 Třinec 1977 NWŽ 2:22:39,6 0:45:38,2

44. Ciencialova Kamila 488 KAMILE 1977 NWŽ 2:22:39,8 0:45:38,4

45. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 477 BnP 1986 NWŽ 2:31:08,4 0:54:07,0

46. Břeská Anna 475 BnP 1989 NWŽ 2:31:09,6 0:54:08,2

47. Hochgesandtová Tereza 476 BnP 1982 NWŽ 2:31:10,8 0:54:09,4

48. Kadlecová Anna Marie 454 1995 NWŽ 2:35:29,6 0:58:28,2

49. Francová Monika 467 BO KOLOBKA TÝM 1970 NWŽ 2:35:29,8 0:58:28,4

50. Kastlová Pavla 455 ŠBV 1973 NWŽ 2:38:11,8 1:01:10,4

51. Miksa Tomáš 491 Havířov 1975 NWM 2:38:13,3 1:01:11,9

52. VaVinky Marcela 456 ŠBV - Charitativní aukce 1975 NWŽ 2:38:14,1 1:01:12,7
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15 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chwistek Lukáš 99 SSK Vítkovice/Běž.cz 1997 A 0:48:10,6

2. Stanovský Michal 246 SSK Vítkovice 1993 A 0:55:03,1 0:06:52,5

3. Dimiccoli Roberto 300 Eko.okna runners 1986 A 0:55:28,7 0:07:18,1

4. Semerád Martin 231 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:55:29,4 0:07:18,8

5. Mokroš Miroslav 175 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 A 0:58:24,4 0:10:13,8

6. Janeček Tomáš 102 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:00:15,5 0:12:04,9

7. Mučka Jiří 176 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:00:38,1 0:12:27,5

8. Nowak Paweł 186 Wrocław 1986 A 1:00:50,8 0:12:40,2

9. Weiss Karel 286 Opava 1988 A 1:02:21,8 0:14:11,2

10. Kotilínek Jakub 315 2008 A 1:02:31,5 0:14:20,9

11. Kubica Tomáš 144 Bk ludgeřovice 1987 A 1:02:51,0 0:14:40,4

12. Papaj Tomáš 194 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:03:17,7 0:15:07,1

13. Zogata Pavel 294 Bukovec 1990 A 1:03:20,1 0:15:09,5

14. Polách Robert 213 Tj sokol kunčice p.O. 1995 A 1:03:44,2 0:15:33,6

15. Jelínek David 105 1991 A 1:04:42,6 0:16:32,0

16. Vícha Jiří 37 BK Skřipov 1987 A 1:05:03,6 0:16:53,0

17. Rončka Tobiáš 227 BK Ludgeřovice 1999 A 1:05:18,4 0:17:07,8

18. Kostuch Adrian 135 Kietrz Gryf 1997 A 1:06:36,9 0:18:26,3

19. Tománek Kryštof 264 Kryštof Tománek 1996 A 1:09:12,6 0:21:02,0

20. Kačmař Ondřej 107 1987 A 1:09:29,3 0:21:18,7

21. Smolka Václav 390 Vřesina 1990 A 1:09:45,9 0:21:35,3

22. Janírek Jiří 103 1994 A 1:09:46,8 0:21:36,2

23. Bielan Daniel 15 AR Prague 1993 A 1:09:54,0 0:21:43,4

24. Hudeček Stanislav 94 Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:09:55,8 0:21:45,2

25. Knap Aleš 120 1990 A 1:10:49,5 0:22:38,9

26. Suchanek Martin 250 Třinec 1987 A 1:11:01,6 0:22:51,0

27. Habrlant Petr 325 1996 A 1:11:37,4 0:23:26,8

28. Böhm David 20 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:11:50,8 0:23:40,2

29. Haltof Lukáš 274 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:12:15,0 0:24:04,4

30. Skácelík Adam 81 Sky is the limit 1991 A 1:12:41,8 0:24:31,2

31. Boža Václav 21 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:12:42,4 0:24:31,8

32. Pospíšil Petr 216 CBK - Opava 1994 A 1:12:52,8 0:24:42,2

33. Sýkora Václav 253 TJ Beskyd 1989 A 1:13:32,9 0:25:22,3

34. Brázda Kryštof 23 1995 A 1:13:42,0 0:25:31,4

35. Pospěch Daniel 215 Hoštice Running Team 1999 A 1:13:56,7 0:25:46,1

36. Viktorini Vlastimil 279 MK Seitl Ostrava 1990 A 1:14:17,1 0:26:06,5

37. Važík Vojtěch 273 Pomleté kosti - fucking hardcore 1986 A 1:14:29,0 0:26:18,4
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38. Skibiński Vítek 236 Třinec 2009 A 1:14:45,7 0:26:35,1

39. Polach Marian 212 Zatoulaný Trosečník 1986 A 1:14:58,9 0:26:48,3

40. Hahn Vladimír 71 1988 A 1:15:58,4 0:27:47,8

41. Veselý Pavel 277 1990 A 1:16:14,7 0:28:04,1

42. Kowalczyk Michał 138 Czeladź 1993 A 1:16:20,6 0:28:10,0

43. Gembara Jan 65 Dolní Lutyně 1993 A 1:16:43,5 0:28:32,9

44. Angyal Michal 3 1986 A 1:16:49,0 0:28:38,4

45. Heider Radim 78 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 1:16:53,6 0:28:43,0

46. Kostka Daniel 134 Darkovičky 1987 A 1:17:55,5 0:29:44,9

47. Brezina Martin 25 BK Kubánkov 1988 A 1:18:02,0 0:29:51,4

48. Böhm Tomáš 82 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 A 1:18:10,5 0:29:59,9

49. Reisig Adam 221 1987 A 1:18:48,2 0:30:37,6

50. Vavrečka Jiří 272 Langsam aber sicher 1987 A 1:20:35,9 0:32:25,3

51. Klemens Radim 118 Ultrachození 1991 A 1:20:58,5 0:32:47,9

52. Schaffartzik Ondřej 232 Hoštice Running Team 1999 A 1:21:27,6 0:33:17,0

53. Zápalka Štěpán 291 Frýdek-Místek 1986 A 1:22:45,7 0:34:35,1

54. Tyroń Tomáš 301 1991 A 1:22:58,7 0:34:48,1

55. Hájek Petr 73 1990 A 1:26:07,6 0:37:57,0

56. Horwat Mikołaj 88 Eskadra Samców Alfa 1996 A 1:26:55,9 0:38:45,3

57. Kubíček Rudolf 145 1994 A 1:29:52,1 0:41:41,5

58. Šumbera Daniel 260 2000 A 1:30:57,7 0:42:47,1

59. Buda Lukas 27 Orlová 1997 A 1:31:59,9 0:43:49,3

60. Vaněk David 268 2006 A 1:34:02,5 0:45:51,9

61. Hajko Tomáš 74 1993 A 1:40:28,7 0:52:18,1

62. Horzela Adam 89 W Drodze Do - Run Seven Peaks 1986 A 1:45:25,5 0:57:14,9

63. Chromik Mateusz 98 Eskadra Samców Alfa 1996 A 1:45:26,4 0:57:15,8

64. Hollý Martin 84 1988 A 1:48:12,2 1:00:01,6

15 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kuźnik Bartłomiej 309 Forma Wodzisław 1984 B 0:55:52,5

2. Buba Michal 26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:57:26,3 0:01:33,8

3. Gawlas Dominik 64 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1982 B 0:57:58,9 0:02:06,4

4. Krátký Tomáš 263 Táta v kondici - Herbalife 1985 B 0:58:38,5 0:02:46,0

5. Hanzlík Patrik 76 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1982 B 0:58:48,3 0:02:55,8

6. Bystřičan Lukáš 33 FC-B7TÝM !!! 1983 B 0:59:49,4 0:03:56,9

7. Pavelka Libor 203 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:00:35,8 0:04:43,3

8. Píša Martin 210 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1982 B 1:00:54,4 0:05:01,9

9. Hořínek Martin 90 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:01:23,3 0:05:30,8
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10. Kazík Rostislav 115 @running_rosta 1984 B 1:02:02,0 0:06:09,5

11. Profe Frank 35 Seerose 1982 B 1:02:10,6 0:06:18,1

12. Konvička Adam 131 1977 B 1:02:35,2 0:06:42,7

13. Głuszak Adam 66 Stellantis Active Team 1980 B 1:02:45,0 0:06:52,5

14. Typovský Radek 267 1981 B 1:04:37,3 0:08:44,8

15. Kurka Radim 153 Opava 1981 B 1:05:38,4 0:09:45,9

16. Gruchala Vojtěch 124 1983 B 1:06:56,0 0:11:03,5

17. Mička Martin 173 Turdebir 1979 B 1:07:38,1 0:11:45,6

18. Přibylka Tomáš 299  Kilpi racing team 1977 B 1:07:52,7 0:12:00,2

19. Kolačan Roman 125 Spartan Třinec 1982 B 1:07:56,3 0:12:03,8

20. Nerodil David 183 1982 B 1:08:06,1 0:12:13,6

21. Wawreczka David 284 TJ Jakl Karviná 1981 B 1:08:15,0 0:12:22,5

22. Dudoń Joachim 47 Akademia Biegania Ornontowice 1983 B 1:08:26,8 0:12:34,3

23. Holain Honza 83 Vlčí smečka / Ostrava 1984 B 1:09:45,5 0:13:53,0

24. Marcol Jan 167 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:09:48,1 0:13:55,6

25. Homola Jan 87 Došel a pošel 1979 B 1:09:52,5 0:14:00,0

26. Grobelný Martin 69 Klimkovice 1983 B 1:09:53,5 0:14:01,0

27. Kasperski Adam 113 1984 B 1:09:59,4 0:14:06,9

28. Misiarz Petr 310 Ostrava 1976 B 1:10:54,7 0:15:02,2

29. Šíp Jaroslav 29 STG Opava 1981 B 1:10:58,6 0:15:06,1

30. Bednarski Marek 328 Ruda Śląska 1980 B 1:11:00,5 0:15:08,0

31. Malátek Tomáš 164 Ostrava 1982 B 1:11:26,9 0:15:34,4

32. Malý René 165 Šk pre Radosť 1983 B 1:11:38,4 0:15:45,9

33. Skrbel Martin 237 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:12:04,3 0:16:11,8

34. Kubik Radek 146 1978 B 1:12:07,4 0:16:14,9

35. Říha Martin 230 Vlčí smečka / Větřkovice 1979 B 1:12:23,8 0:16:31,3

36. Herok Martin 80 Bohumin 1983 B 1:13:17,8 0:17:25,3

37. Komín Bohuslav 129 Mattoni FreeRun Zlín 1976 B 1:13:27,9 0:17:35,4

38. Marhevský KAMIL 168 KLIMKOVICE 1977 B 1:13:30,1 0:17:37,6

39. Dörrich vladimír 46 ostrava 1985 B 1:13:54,9 0:18:02,4

40. Stawarczyk Krystian 247 Stellantis Active Team 1978 B 1:14:42,2 0:18:49,7

41. Skibinski Roman 235 Třinec 1976 B 1:14:44,6 0:18:52,1

42. Holub Radek 85 regioRUN Havířov 1982 B 1:15:00,7 0:19:08,2

43. Galdia Adam 322 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:15:19,0 0:19:26,5

44. Popek Aleš 214 LightBIKE Havířov 1979 B 1:15:36,4 0:19:43,9

45. Přikryl Milan 219 Šneci v běhu 1978 B 1:15:51,1 0:19:58,6

46. Cihlář Viktor 38 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:16:07,2 0:20:14,7

47. Lička Lukáš 161 Darkovičky 1985 B 1:16:25,4 0:20:32,9

48. Zápeca Miroslav 326 Valachy Tour 1978 B 1:17:06,0 0:21:13,5
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49. Kuchyňa Ondřej 149 Ostrava 1983 B 1:17:49,3 0:21:56,8

50. Barcz Piotr 9 1984 B 1:18:00,4 0:22:07,9

51. Wanot Aleš 283 Rychvald 1976 B 1:18:01,4 0:22:08,9

52. Berek Stanislav 13 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:18:18,6 0:22:26,1

53. Podešva Martin 196 Břidličná 1982 B 1:18:26,4 0:22:33,9

54. Bytomský Petr 34 Bolatice 1984 B 1:18:40,7 0:22:48,2

55. Mlčoch Vlastimil 174 TRImates 1982 B 1:19:02,8 0:23:10,3

56. Gawenda Krzysztof 63 Mafia Team Lubliniec 1978 B 1:19:04,1 0:23:11,6

57. Dominik Ondřej 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:19:10,9 0:23:18,4

58. Ertl Daniel 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:19:30,6 0:23:38,1

59. Berta Lukáš 14 VokoloPriglu.cz 1979 B 1:20:43,8 0:24:51,3

60. Fajtl Martin 51 1984 B 1:20:44,4 0:24:51,9

61. Gavenda Jiří 62 Model Run Team 1979 B 1:20:53,6 0:25:01,1

62. Kostka Evžen 133 Opava 1981 B 1:21:35,6 0:25:43,1

63. DEREŃ MIROSŁAW 42 1980 B 1:22:14,6 0:26:22,1

64. Homola Ivo 86 Lenochod 1982 B 1:22:15,3 0:26:22,8

65. Stehlík Pavel 248 1983 B 1:22:29,5 0:26:37,0

66. Hauptmann Martin 77 Petřkovice 1982 B 1:23:36,2 0:27:43,7

67. Kulczyk Adam 152 Saint Gobain Squad 1981 B 1:23:54,6 0:28:02,1

68. Hutin Jan 97 MK Seitl 1978 B 1:24:23,5 0:28:31,0

69. Gráb Ondřej 67 Spartan Třinec 1984 B 1:24:51,6 0:28:59,1

70. Bąk Tymoteusz 7 Gliwice 1977 B 1:24:57,4 0:29:04,9

71. Dziekanowski Jacek 48 1976 B 1:25:26,8 0:29:34,3

72. Wilhelm Petr 287 Poruba 1980 B 1:25:34,0 0:29:41,5

73. Kováček Stanislav 137 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:25:37,9 0:29:45,4

74. Valošek Miroslav 44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 1:25:38,5 0:29:46,0

75. Svolinský Tomáš 251 RK DRAGONS JABLONEC 1976 B 1:27:36,3 0:31:43,8

76. Smrž Vladislav 241 Ostrava 1977 B 1:27:42,7 0:31:50,2

77. Videcky Jan 278 Ostrava 1982 B 1:31:23,8 0:35:31,3

78. Bajgar Pavel 6 Běžím pro Vaška 1984 B 1:31:38,6 0:35:46,1

79. Bystrianský Pavel 32 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:33:04,2 0:37:11,7

80. Kral Artur 140 1979 B 1:35:22,2 0:39:29,7

81. Adamczyk Michał 1 Muks Ilkus olkusz 1976 B 1:38:54,0 0:43:01,5

82. Łączyński Andrzej 155 Opole 1978 B 1:39:08,1 0:43:15,6

83. Nejedlý Tomáš 180 Ostrava 1979 B 1:42:17,5 0:46:25,0

84. Krakowczyk Adam 139 Melon & Arbuz Run 1977 B 1:45:26,7 0:49:34,2

85. Adamowski Jacek 2 1977 B 1:56:27,5 1:00:35,0
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15 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Varyš Michal 270 TEJA TEAM 1974 C 1:00:39,5

2. Škapa Marek 255 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:00:52,0 0:00:12,5

3. Pysz Grzegorz 220 HrMax Żory 1975 C 1:04:53,9 0:04:14,4

4. Řeháček Michael 228 Vlčí smečka / Bílovec 1969 C 1:05:01,6 0:04:22,1

5. Lička Martin 160 Karmapa Cheno 1969 C 1:07:08,2 0:06:28,7

6. Axmann Petr 4 Hukvaldy 1972 C 1:07:58,3 0:07:18,8

7. Lamich Bořivoj 11 judo Slezan Opava 1974 C 1:09:19,9 0:08:40,4

8. Olejnik Rafał 188 MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC 1973 C 1:10:06,9 0:09:27,4

9. Pęczek Dariusz 205 1970 C 1:12:00,8 0:11:21,3

10. Podeszwa Marek 211bnicka Grupa Biegowa Pędzimy Raz 1968 C 1:12:51,5 0:12:12,0

11. Seman Michal 39 Ostrava 1975 C 1:13:02,0 0:12:22,5

12. Kniejski Damian 121 Akademia Biegania Ornontowice 1971 C 1:13:05,5 0:12:26,0

13. Balihar Jiří 306 Balini 1973 C 1:15:47,2 0:15:07,7

14. Beran Jan 12 Vitkov 1971 C 1:16:00,0 0:15:20,5

15. Rodina Ivan 226 MK Seitl 1968 C 1:16:01,3 0:15:21,8

16. Křikava Rostislav 143 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 1:17:02,9 0:16:23,4

17. Freiherr Karel 58 Karlos 1967 C 1:17:57,4 0:17:17,9

18. Bystroň Vilém 127 1974 C 1:19:32,2 0:18:52,7

19. Lenczowski Viktor 159 Třinec 1968 C 1:21:18,8 0:20:39,3

20. Wierzgon Kamil 312 Spartan Orlová 1975 C 1:22:04,1 0:21:24,6

21. Jašek Roman 104 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:22:10,5 0:21:31,0

22. Dobeš Petr 43 Marska team .o) 1970 C 1:23:20,7 0:22:41,2

23. Karpeta Janusz 111 Když běžím žiju 1974 C 1:23:27,1 0:22:47,6

24. Sroka Martin 297 Stella Petřkovice 1972 C 1:24:20,6 0:23:41,1

25. Hlavica Petr 324 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 C 1:24:35,2 0:23:55,7

26. Bystřičan Jiří 10 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:28:51,1 0:28:11,6

27. Bryknar David 202 SAVAGES TEAM 1973 C 1:30:10,4 0:29:30,9

28. Zachodil Václav 289 Horalko team 1966 C 1:30:41,9 0:30:02,4

29. Birke David 18 Martinov ve Slezsku 1972 C 1:32:50,8 0:32:11,3

30. Kramný Pavel 141 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 C 1:33:34,0 0:32:54,5

31. Stanke Dušan 319 Kangsong Hlučín 1974 C 1:37:20,6 0:36:41,1

32. Czerwinski Jakub 308 Michalowice 1973 C 1:37:32,1 0:36:52,6

33. Ikl Jan 311 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 1971 C 1:41:48,7 0:41:09,2

34. Pasternak Zbigniew 198 Stellantis Active Team 1970 C 1:45:26,2 0:44:46,7

35. Wawrzak Ryszard 285 Melon & Arbuz Run 1973 C 1:45:27,1 0:44:47,6

36. Sobierajski Przemek 243 Racibórz 1973 C 1:59:27,9 0:58:48,4

37. Popek Martin 314 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:59:29,4 0:58:49,9
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15 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 256 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:02:44,7

2. Szymanik Kazimír 254 Chotěbuz 1958 D 1:02:58,2 0:00:13,5

3. Kolich Rostislav 128 BK SAK Karviná 1964 D 1:03:12,4 0:00:27,7

4. Baláž Roman 197 EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R. 1965 D 1:05:53,5 0:03:08,8

5. Zmarzlák Milan 293 Bolatice 1957 D 1:09:22,8 0:06:38,1

6. Slowioczek Roman 238 Mk.Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:11:38,5 0:08:53,8

7. Matušek Zdeněk 171 Ostrava 1960 D 1:13:57,6 0:11:12,9

8. KORDZIŃSKI KAZIMIERZ 132 Mafia Team Lubliniec 1958 D 1:18:23,5 0:15:38,8

9. Kahánek Vladimír 305 Atletika Slezan Frýdek-Místek 1961 D 1:18:45,3 0:16:00,6

10. Štencel Jiří 259 Ladermon 1963 D 1:19:06,9 0:16:22,2

11. Pěruška Pavel 207 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 1:23:04,1 0:20:19,4

12. Zielonka Wieslaw 292 PACCOR-POLSKA 1960 D 1:24:30,3 0:21:45,6

13. Hájovský Tomáš 75 Hlučín 1964 D 1:28:22,1 0:25:37,4

14. Bardaševský Lubomír 116 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:29:07,3 0:26:22,6

15. Barbořák Bohuš 302 TJ Liga100 Olomouc 1959 D 1:40:36,7 0:37:52,0

16. Platzek Jiří 17 Hlučín 1964 D 1:50:55,0 0:48:10,3

15 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janda Jan 101 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:29:17,7

2. Smola Josef 239 MK Seitl 1951 E 1:47:14,0 0:17:56,3

3. Rinka Erich 224 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 E 1:47:23,0 0:18:05,3

15 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Macurová Barbora 323 Salomon/2BWinner team 1999 ZA 0:55:56,6

2. Ježková Jaroslava 106 Salomon 1996 ZA 1:02:59,0 0:07:02,4

3. Outratová Barbora 191 Hukvaldy 1998 ZA 1:06:36,1 0:10:39,5

4. Lečbychová Karolína 157 1991 ZA 1:07:16,9 0:11:20,3

5. Hahnová Viktorie 72 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 ZA 1:08:17,1 0:12:20,5

6. Niedobecka Joanna 184 Akademia Biegania Ornontowice 1986 ZA 1:10:15,4 0:14:18,8

7. Vybíralová Marie 281 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 1:11:36,3 0:15:39,7

8. Kotherová Hedvika 136 1998 ZA 1:12:26,1 0:16:29,5

9. Sobková Lucie 244 1999 ZA 1:15:47,4 0:19:50,8

10. Ficova Michaela 54 Roztoky u Prahy 1991 ZA 1:18:30,0 0:22:33,4

11. Schaffartziková Tereza 233 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:19:28,8 0:23:32,2
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12. Trávníčková Pavlína 265 Ostrava 1993 ZA 1:20:16,2 0:24:19,6

13. Trilcová Michaela 266 1989 ZA 1:21:41,4 0:25:44,8

14. Hudečková Denisa 96 BK Ludgeřovice 1993 ZA 1:23:14,1 0:27:17,5

15. Lachendrová Denisa 156 Ostrava 1992 ZA 1:23:24,1 0:27:27,5

16. Byrtusová Kristýna 30 Šneci v běhu 1992 ZA 1:24:53,3 0:28:56,7

17. Brázdová Natália 24 1996 ZA 1:24:54,6 0:28:58,0

18. Hrabálková Denisa 91 Brno 1993 ZA 1:24:59,9 0:29:03,3

19. Veselá Veronika 276 1989 ZA 1:27:25,0 0:31:28,4

20. Zonková Petra 295 Opava 1989 ZA 1:27:43,7 0:31:47,1

21. Helma Petra 79 Spartan Třinec 1988 ZA 1:28:39,2 0:32:42,6

22. Madydová Zuzana 163 2008 ZA 1:30:52,7 0:34:56,1

23. Grodová Tereza 70 Opava 1998 ZA 1:30:54,2 0:34:57,6

24. Verešová Kristýna 275 1992 ZA 1:30:55,7 0:34:59,1

25. Němcová Simona 181 1996 ZA 1:31:16,6 0:35:20,0

26. Reisigová Barbora 222 1989 ZA 1:31:47,7 0:35:51,1

27. Pěntková Natálie 206 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:35:04,7 0:39:08,1

28. Stanková Adéla 318 2008 ZA 1:37:19,2 0:41:22,6

29. Gábrlíková Monika 60 Doloplazy 1991 ZA 1:37:30,6 0:41:34,0

30. Bajerová Kristýna 5 Kozmice 1996 ZA 1:37:59,1 0:42:02,5

31. Nepejchalová Pavlína 182 Canicross Opava - Dudlík Team 1991 ZA 1:45:46,5 0:49:49,9

32. Kaszuba Katarzyna 114 Czeladź 1988 ZA 1:46:56,6 0:51:00,0

15 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 200 Běžecká škola Petry Pastorové 1977 ZB 0:56:09,1

2. Kratochvílová Barbara 142 AK Olymp Brno 1979 ZB 1:05:30,2 0:09:21,1

3. Kočí Halka 122 VokoloPriglu.cz 1980 ZB 1:09:05,6 0:12:56,5

4. Kocichová Eva 22 Chmelová šiška 1978 ZB 1:10:51,9 0:14:42,8

5. Legerská Hana 158 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 1:13:52,3 0:17:43,2

6. Rinková Radka 225 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:15:11,5 0:19:02,4

7. Klemensová Gabriela 119 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:15:29,6 0:19:20,5

8. Moravcová Gabriela 304 STG Opava 1976 ZB 1:15:47,0 0:19:37,9

9. Nedvídková Petra 179 Ostrava – Nová Bělá 1981 ZB 1:16:31,3 0:20:22,2

10. Kasinová Lucie 112 Lůca 1985 ZB 1:16:34,8 0:20:25,7

11. Galiová Inge 61 Bk Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 1:17:04,2 0:20:55,1

12. Petrová Lenka 208 TRImates 1978 ZB 1:18:21,0 0:22:11,9

13. Kubiková Markéta 147 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 1:18:55,4 0:22:46,3

14. Dominiková Jana 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 ZB 1:19:11,4 0:23:02,3

15. Hrašková Petronela 93 Lomná 1985 ZB 1:19:25,5 0:23:16,4
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16. Melecká Kateřina 172 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 ZB 1:19:39,2 0:23:30,1

17. Struckova Zuzana 249 STG SENICA 1982 ZB 1:21:09,6 0:25:00,5

18. Pastyříková Libuše 201 Olomouc 1983 ZB 1:23:47,3 0:27:38,2

19. Kulczyk Anna 151 1982 ZB 1:24:24,1 0:28:15,0

20. Šupčíková Monika 261 1982 ZB 1:24:25,3 0:28:16,2

21. Kopáčková Lucie 321 1985 ZB 1:24:58,9 0:28:49,8

22. Březovská Petra 307 Běžci Sobě 1977 ZB 1:25:48,0 0:29:38,9

23. Kolačanová Šárka 126 Spartan Třinec 1981 ZB 1:27:22,4 0:31:13,3

24. Smrž Cieslarová Michaela 242 1977 ZB 1:27:45,1 0:31:36,0

25. Prokopová Kristýna 218 Kopřivnice 1982 ZB 1:28:27,7 0:32:18,6

26. Švábková Lenka 262 Adventure Závada 1984 ZB 1:29:39,7 0:33:30,6

27. Zachodilová Alena 290 Horalko team 1979 ZB 1:30:42,6 0:34:33,5

28. Pavlorková Kateřina 204 Zralé krásky 1977 ZB 1:32:05,2 0:35:56,1

29. Řehová Kateřina 229 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 ZB 1:32:42,7 0:36:33,6

30. Bystrianská Jana 31 Ludgeřovice 1985 ZB 1:34:57,3 0:38:48,2

31. Kałus Ewa 108 HRmax Żory 1978 ZB 1:36:26,9 0:40:17,8

32. Granečná Marcela 68 Ostrava 1979 ZB 1:38:58,3 0:42:49,2

33. Musiolová Markéta 177 Koblov 1979 ZB 1:39:14,7 0:43:05,6

34. Kukučková Renáta 150 Vlčí smečka / Větřkovice 1981 ZB 1:41:42,6 0:45:33,5

35. Fišerová Veronika 57 Veslařský klub PERUN Ostrava 1982 ZB 1:43:05,3 0:46:56,2

36. Sobotková Šárka 245 Mushing team Ostrava 1976 ZB 1:43:28,7 0:47:19,6

37. Mitin Beata Izabella 100 1979 ZB 1:44:38,9 0:48:29,8

38. Blokešová Marie 19 Canicross Opava 1983 ZB 1:45:46,8 0:49:37,7

39. Lounová Renata 162 Přerov 1982 ZB 1:47:33,8 0:51:24,7

40. Budova Andrea 28 Orlova 1977 ZB 1:51:44,1 0:55:35,0

15 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 193 TJ Jakl Karviná 1970 ZC 1:15:35,6

2. Malá  Ľubica 92 Šk pre Radosť 1975 ZC 1:16:51,2 0:01:15,6

3. Religa Kinga 223 1971 ZC 1:18:46,4 0:03:10,8

4. Kudelová Věra 148 Štramberk 1975 ZC 1:21:50,3 0:06:14,7

5. Schwarzová Petra 234 VZS 1968 ZC 1:22:00,2 0:06:24,6

6. Bálková Petra 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 ZC 1:22:49,0 0:07:13,4

7. Škrdová Danuše 257 VZS 1965 ZC 1:23:30,9 0:07:55,3

8. Freiherrová Jana 59 Ostrava-Svinov 1972 ZC 1:24:22,6 0:08:47,0

9. Ciencialová Martina 36 SPK Český Těšín 1972 ZC 1:26:13,5 0:10:37,9

10. Vraníková Lenka 280 VZS Ostrava 1972 ZC 1:31:20,3 0:15:44,7

11. Vaňková Monika 269 Šneci v běhu 1974 ZC 1:32:05,5 0:16:29,9
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12. Kogut Edyta 123 HRmax Zory 1972 ZC 1:36:27,2 0:20:51,6

13. Kamińska Mirella 109 Muks Ilkus Olkusz 1971 ZC 1:38:53,7 0:23:18,1

14. Pilátová Lucie 209 POHODA TEAM 1974 ZC 1:43:06,8 0:27:31,2

3 km - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Drobec Vladimír 422 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:13:37,8

2. Drobec Michal 421 TJ Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:13:38,8 0:00:01,0

3. Valent Antonín 420 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:13:39,8 0:00:02,0

4. Bíbrlík Martin 353 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:14:08,0 0:00:30,2

5. Snášel Daniel 392 Bk Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:14:24,0 0:00:46,2

6. Snášel Lukáš 391 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K3 0:15:05,0 0:01:27,2

7. Hraško Marek 368 Lomná 2011 K3 0:15:05,8 0:01:28,0

8. Urbanec Adam 416 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:15:14,4 0:01:36,6

9. Stuchlík Matyáš 418 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:15:24,5 0:01:46,7

10. Tomeček David 401 2012 K3 0:16:48,9 0:03:11,1

11. Mučka Dominik 378 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:17:23,4 0:03:45,6

12. Urban Jakub 394 2011 K3 0:17:33,2 0:03:55,4

13. Cuber Vojtěch 357 Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:18:55,3 0:05:17,5

14. Bunček Kryštof 417 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K3 0:18:55,8 0:05:18,0

15. Bačovský Jan 415 TJ Ludgeřovice 2012 K3 0:18:56,0 0:05:18,2

3 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Axmann Albert 352 Hukvaldy 2008 M3 0:12:07,4

2. Schneider Vojtěch 431 Bolatice 1994 M3 0:12:17,8 0:00:10,4

3. Skowronski Szymon 389 GibASy Tychy 1981 M3 0:12:29,2 0:00:21,8

4. Škorňa Michal 425 1997 M3 0:12:37,2 0:00:29,8

5. Brychta Lukáš 356 1987 M3 0:12:55,4 0:00:48,0

6. Hanusiak Ireneusz 367 Akademia Biegania Ornontowice 1967 M3 0:12:59,2 0:00:51,8

7. Hudeček Marcel 95 Mojekolo.cz 1995 M3 0:13:07,2 0:00:59,8

8. Bolek Radek 355 1995 M3 0:13:51,7 0:01:44,3

9. Hrejsemnou Pavel 370 BK Ludgeřovice 2009 M3 0:14:00,9 0:01:53,5

10. Pokorný Martin 374 1979 M3 0:14:08,9 0:02:01,5

11. Urban Matěj 384 2000 M3 0:15:01,3 0:02:53,9

12. Hlinka Aleš 428 Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 1974 M3 0:15:23,2 0:03:15,8

13. Pyš Alexej 423 TJ Ludgeřovice 2009 M3 0:16:08,3 0:04:00,9

14. Ďaďo Martin 360 Splašené veverky 1971 M3 0:16:58,4 0:04:51,0

15. Zuzaňák Ondřej 407 Biatlon Ostrava z.s. 1991 M3 0:17:09,5 0:05:02,1
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16. Wykret Vítězslav 427 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 M3 0:17:12,9 0:05:05,5

17. Gregorek Václav 432 1979 M3 0:18:25,9 0:06:18,5

18. Masarik Jozef 376 Viestanski tulaci Kocovce 1956 M3 0:18:33,7 0:06:26,3

19. Vahalík Petr 410 Nový Jičín 1979 M3 0:19:13,3 0:07:05,9

20. Urban Martin 388 2009 M3 0:19:29,2 0:07:21,8

21. Časar Roman 358 Orlová 1982 M3 0:20:01,8 0:07:54,4

22. Svoboda Pavol 396 1983 M3 0:20:02,1 0:07:54,7

23. Sýkora Jiří 397 BěhOpava 1954 M3 0:20:12,4 0:08:05,0

24. Gábrlík Lukáš 366 1988 M3 0:20:43,7 0:08:36,3

25. Dusek Roman 362 1960 M3 0:22:03,6 0:09:56,2

3 km - HOLKI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wierzgońová Štěpánka 412 Jákl Karviná 2011 H3 0:14:42,6

2. Časarová Debora 359 TJ JÄKL Karvina 2014 H3 0:14:57,1 0:00:14,5

3. Machylová Markéta 411 SK Hranice 2010 H3 0:15:50,7 0:01:08,1

4. Mučková Tereza 380 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 H3 0:19:00,3 0:04:17,7

5. Foltýnková Lucie 364 BK Ludgeřovice 2010 H3 0:21:20,4 0:06:37,8

3 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žůrková Eva 408 Jof X-team 1975 Ž3 0:13:13,2

2. Konvičková Marie 429 2008 Ž3 0:13:43,7 0:00:30,5

3. Heczková Zuzana 413 1994 Ž3 0:13:45,0 0:00:31,8

4. Hartmanová Petra 414 Hrad Pro Team Opava 1977 Ž3 0:13:46,5 0:00:33,3

5. Surmová Eliška 395 2000 Ž3 0:14:37,1 0:01:23,9

6. Foltýnková Nikola 363 BK Ludgeřovice 2008 Ž3 0:14:40,3 0:01:27,1

7. Giecková Kristina 426 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 Ž3 0:15:09,0 0:01:55,8

8. Tomečková Eva 402 1982 Ž3 0:15:21,0 0:02:07,8

9. Maňková Michaela 375 Běžci sobě Ostrava 1983 Ž3 0:16:07,4 0:02:54,2

10. Kilarová Jana 372 ŠBV 1973 Ž3 0:16:15,1 0:03:01,9

11. Matýsková Andrea 377 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Ž3 0:16:56,2 0:03:43,0

12. Peterková Lucie 385 Ostrava 1991 Ž3 0:17:08,6 0:03:55,4

13. Popková Denisa 424 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 Ž3 0:17:31,3 0:04:18,1

14. Smolková Simona 240 1993 Ž3 0:17:47,0 0:04:33,8

15. Frydová Andrea 365 Spartan Třinec 1984 Ž3 0:18:08,9 0:04:55,7

16. Hrašková Viktória 369 Lomná 2009 Ž3 0:18:45,4 0:05:32,2

17. Stehlíková Edita 393 Brno 1987 Ž3 0:20:03,4 0:06:50,2

18. Bičánová Petra 354 Paskov 1982 Ž3 0:20:10,5 0:06:57,3
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19. Zak Angelika 406 GibASy Tychy 2000 Ž3 0:20:24,8 0:07:11,6

20. Pittrová Lucie 386 Roztoky 1987 Ž3 0:20:48,0 0:07:34,8

21. Jančeková Daniela 371 2005 Ž3 0:20:51,2 0:07:38,0

22. Šindelková Petra 400 Ostrava 1983 Ž3 0:20:59,2 0:07:46,0

23. Wójcik Magdalena 405 1999 Ž3 0:21:13,8 0:08:00,6

24. Mučková Kristýna 379 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž3 0:21:20,5 0:08:07,3

25. Kniejska Katarzyna 373 1970 Ž3 0:22:39,1 0:09:25,9

26. Wágnerová Markéta 404 VZS Ostrava 2009 Ž3 0:24:04,5 0:10:51,3

27. Adamcová Andrea Anna 351 1996 Ž3 0:24:59,1 0:11:45,9

28. Nedomová Miroslava 381 Splašené veverky 1977 Ž3 0:27:30,6 0:14:17,4

29. Nosková Gabriela 382 1990 Ž3 0:28:57,5 0:15:44,3

30. Nováková Radka 383 Orlová 1992 Ž3 0:28:58,6 0:15:45,4

31. Popková Žaneta 387 BK Ludgeřovice 1995 Ž3 0:28:59,7 0:15:46,5

Nordic Walking - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vajčner Janek 464 Nordic Walking Slovácko 1977 NWM 1:37:01,4

2. Cimprich Petr 484 NW Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:39:42,5 0:02:41,1

3. Ziegl Jaroslav 482 Kobeřice 1964 NWM 1:40:52,3 0:03:50,9

4. Filip Jaroslav 461 Nordic walkink Chrudimaci 1984 NWM 1:41:00,7 0:03:59,3

5. Marek Petr 451 NW Bruntál 1963 NWM 1:43:09,5 0:06:08,1

6. Hranický Aleš 430 ALIS Team 1968 NWM 1:57:36,8 0:20:35,4

7. Hudeczek Pavel 440 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 NWM 2:01:00,5 0:23:59,1

8. Horzela Jerzy 469 Siemianowice Śląskie 1956 NWM 2:02:55,9 0:25:54,5

9. Květoň Pavel 446 Havířov 1980 NWM 2:11:18,9 0:34:17,5

10. Telecký Vojtěch 486 2001 NWM 2:16:56,4 0:39:55,0

11. Lacheta Václav 447 Klub přátel italské opery 1962 NWM 2:19:02,7 0:42:01,3

12. Rončka Jiří 471 1970 NWM 2:19:13,5 0:42:12,1

13. Piekarczyk Heřman 444 BK Ludgeřovice 1957 NWM 2:21:14,3 0:44:12,9

14. Miksa Tomáš 491 Havířov 1975 NWM 2:38:13,3 1:01:11,9

Nordic Walking - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hlaváčová Eva 485 Krnov 1973 NWŽ 1:48:10,2

2. Komoňová Simona 466 Nordic Walking Slovácko 1974 NWŽ 1:51:23,4 0:03:13,2

3. Filípková Andrea 465 Nordic Walking Slovácko 1972 NWŽ 1:52:16,6 0:04:06,4

4. Filipová Lenka 460 Nordic walkink Chrudimaci 1981 NWŽ 1:53:46,3 0:05:36,1

5. Cíchová Jana 452 Nyordica Zlín 1972 NWŽ 1:53:59,4 0:05:49,2

6. Horáčková Jarča 448 Nw Kutná Hora 1972 NWŽ 1:54:40,5 0:06:30,3
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7. Bartáková Ivana 443 Ludgeřovice 1980 NWŽ 1:55:51,3 0:07:41,1

8. Heczkova Johana 490 NW Beskydy - Brušperk 1982 NWŽ 1:58:28,8 0:10:18,6

9. Petejová Sylvie 441 Ludgeřovice 1982 NWŽ 2:00:11,4 0:12:01,2

10. Pěknicová Pavlína 453 Dobroslavice 1984 NWŽ 2:02:52,9 0:14:42,7

11. Masná Eva 442 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 NWŽ 2:04:42,7 0:16:32,5

12. Hajková Denisa 483 1991 NWŽ 2:06:13,0 0:18:02,8

13. Konvičková Zuzana 472 Na pohodu 1966 NWŽ 2:07:09,7 0:18:59,5

14. Rumianová Lenka 479 Dobrá 1981 NWŽ 2:11:17,3 0:23:07,1

15. Kohutová Michaela 468 Bílovec 1984 NWŽ 2:13:06,1 0:24:55,9

16. Jirsová Světlana 450 Nordic Walking Kutná Hora 1970 NWŽ 2:14:10,1 0:25:59,9

17. Berková Renata 449 Nordic walking Kutná Hora 1971 NWŽ 2:14:11,0 0:26:00,8

18. Pawlasová Lucie Mahulena 473 ekwondo W.T.F. a Chanbara Havíř 1978 NWŽ 2:14:33,8 0:26:23,6

19. Škrabal Michaela 462 1977 NWŽ 2:16:02,7 0:27:52,5

20. Tománková Vendulka 463 1992 NWŽ 2:16:03,7 0:27:53,5

21. Matysíkova Tamara 492 NW Opava 1987 NWŽ 2:16:07,8 0:27:57,6

22. Stanková Breuer Milena 494 Hlučín 1976 NWŽ 2:16:08,9 0:27:58,7

23. Paťorková Anna 495 MSOA 2001 NWŽ 2:16:55,7 0:28:45,5

24. Pásztorová Lenka 493 NW Opava 1976 NWŽ 2:20:39,0 0:32:28,8

25. Kufelova Romana 489 STG Havirov Spartan 1981 NWŽ 2:20:41,6 0:32:31,4

26. Kalusová Monika 480 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1976 NWŽ 2:20:47,8 0:32:37,6

27. Mrázková Helena 481 Stella Ladies Petřkovice 1979 NWŽ 2:20:48,0 0:32:37,8

28. Strachotová Jana 470 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1972 NWŽ 2:20:48,2 0:32:38,0

29. Piekarczyková Marie 445 Ostrava 1958 NWŽ 2:21:16,4 0:33:06,2

30. Skibińská Lenka 474 Třinec 1977 NWŽ 2:22:39,6 0:34:29,4

31. Ciencialova Kamila 488 KAMILE 1977 NWŽ 2:22:39,8 0:34:29,6

32. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 477 BnP 1986 NWŽ 2:31:08,4 0:42:58,2

33. Břeská Anna 475 BnP 1989 NWŽ 2:31:09,6 0:42:59,4

34. Hochgesandtová Tereza 476 BnP 1982 NWŽ 2:31:10,8 0:43:00,6

35. Kadlecová Anna Marie 454 1995 NWŽ 2:35:29,6 0:47:19,4

36. Francová Monika 467 BO KOLOBKA TÝM 1970 NWŽ 2:35:29,8 0:47:19,6

37. Kastlová Pavla 455 ŠBV 1973 NWŽ 2:38:11,8 0:50:01,6

38. VaVinky Marcela 456 ŠBV - Charitativní aukce 1975 NWŽ 2:38:14,1 0:50:03,9
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500 m - 6 - 8 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Glenz Šimon 514 Hať 2017 K6 0:01:46,4

2. Vargová Magda 545 Karviná 2018 D6 0:01:54,6 0:00:08,2

3. Fialová Gabriela 507 Atletika Nový Jičín 2018 D6 0:01:55,9 0:00:09,5

4. Reisig Adam 534 2017 K6 0:02:01,1 0:00:14,7

5. Svobodová Nikola 542 Atletický klub Nový Jičín 2019 D6 0:02:09,6 0:00:23,2

6. Bernátová Julie 504 Julča 2019 D6 0:02:29,7 0:00:43,3

7. Karpitová Natálie 521 Ludgeřovice 2018 D6 0:02:31,7 0:00:45,3

8. Popková Nikola 533 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 D6 0:02:33,3 0:00:46,9

9. Poláková Ella 531 2018 D6 0:02:35,5 0:00:49,1

10. Hajko Tomáš 515 2019 K6 0:02:47,9 0:01:01,5

11. Krpec David 524 2019 K6 0:03:08,7 0:01:22,3

12. Gaj Ellenka 510 Závada 2019 D6 0:03:18,4 0:01:32,0

13. Páchová Anežka 530 Ludgeřovice 2018 D6 0:03:56,8 0:02:10,4

14. Popková Anna 532 BK Ludgeřovice 2018 D6 0:04:48,2 0:03:01,8

500 m - 6 - 8 LET - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Glenz Šimon 514 Hať 2017 K6 0:01:46,4

2. Reisig Adam 534 2017 K6 0:02:01,1 0:00:14,7

3. Hajko Tomáš 515 2019 K6 0:02:47,9 0:01:01,5

4. Krpec David 524 2019 K6 0:03:08,7 0:01:22,3

500 m - 6 - 8 LET - HOLKI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vargová Magda 545 Karviná 2018 D6 0:01:54,6

2. Fialová Gabriela 507 Atletika Nový Jičín 2018 D6 0:01:55,9 0:00:01,3

3. Svobodová Nikola 542 Atletický klub Nový Jičín 2019 D6 0:02:09,6 0:00:15,0

4. Bernátová Julie 504 Julča 2019 D6 0:02:29,7 0:00:35,1

5. Karpitová Natálie 521 Ludgeřovice 2018 D6 0:02:31,7 0:00:37,1

6. Popková Nikola 533 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 D6 0:02:33,3 0:00:38,7

7. Poláková Ella 531 2018 D6 0:02:35,5 0:00:40,9

8. Gaj Ellenka 510 Závada 2019 D6 0:03:18,4 0:01:23,8

9. Páchová Anežka 530 Ludgeřovice 2018 D6 0:03:56,8 0:02:02,2

10. Popková Anna 532 BK Ludgeřovice 2018 D6 0:04:48,2 0:02:53,6

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ 15 - 1.3.2025 - LUDGEŘOVICE



500 m - 9 -10 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Staněk Matěj 539 Atletika Poruba 2016 K9 0:01:37,6

2. Brziaková Elen 505 Ludgeřovice 2016 D9 0:01:38,3 0:00:00,7

3. Bauerová Zoe 503 Atletika Poruba 2016 D9 0:01:40,7 0:00:03,1

4. Bardoň Kryštof 502 SSK Vítkovice 2016 K9 0:01:42,0 0:00:04,4

5. Šupčíková Tina 543 2015 D9 0:01:43,2 0:00:05,6

6. Hlinka Filip 517 AK SSK Vítkovice 2015 K9 0:01:44,4 0:00:06,8

7. Svoboda Pavol 540 Atletický klub Nový Jičín 2015 K9 0:01:45,8 0:00:08,2

8. Fiala Dominik 506 Nový Jičín 2015 K9 0:01:48,9 0:00:11,3

9. Slivka Kristián 537 Praha 2015 K9 0:01:51,3 0:00:13,7

10. Gaj Maxík 511 Závada 2015 K9 0:01:52,2 0:00:14,6

11. Slivková Laura 538 Praha 2016 D9 0:01:57,7 0:00:20,1

12. Galla Martin 512 Roztoky u Prahy 2016 K9 0:02:04,0 0:00:26,4

13. Marcol Jakub 527 2014 K9 0:02:08,0 0:00:30,4

14. Isabell Borsiczká Sofia 520 2014 D9 0:02:13,7 0:00:36,1

15. Moravcová Tereza 528 Ostrava 2015 D9 0:02:15,5 0:00:37,9

500 m - 9 -10 LET - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Staněk Matěj 539 Atletika Poruba 2016 K9 0:01:37,6

2. Bardoň Kryštof 502 SSK Vítkovice 2016 K9 0:01:42,0 0:00:04,4

3. Hlinka Filip 517 AK SSK Vítkovice 2015 K9 0:01:44,4 0:00:06,8

4. Svoboda Pavol 540 Atletický klub Nový Jičín 2015 K9 0:01:45,8 0:00:08,2

5. Fiala Dominik 506 Nový Jičín 2015 K9 0:01:48,9 0:00:11,3

6. Slivka Kristián 537 Praha 2015 K9 0:01:51,3 0:00:13,7

7. Gaj Maxík 511 Závada 2015 K9 0:01:52,2 0:00:14,6

8. Galla Martin 512 Roztoky u Prahy 2016 K9 0:02:04,0 0:00:26,4

9. Marcol Jakub 527 2014 K9 0:02:08,0 0:00:30,4

500 m - 9 -10 LET - HOLKI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Brziaková Elen 505 Ludgeřovice 2016 D9 0:01:38,3

2. Bauerová Zoe 503 Atletika Poruba 2016 D9 0:01:40,7 0:00:02,4

3. Šupčíková Tina 543 2015 D9 0:01:43,2 0:00:04,9

4. Slivková Laura 538 Praha 2016 D9 0:01:57,7 0:00:19,4

5. Isabell Borsiczká Sofia 520 2014 D9 0:02:13,7 0:00:35,4

6. Moravcová Tereza 528 Ostrava 2015 D9 0:02:15,5 0:00:37,2



500 m - 11 -12 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Malisz Cyprian 526 2014 K10 0:01:25,9

2. Wierzgońova Klárka 546 Orlová 2013 D10 0:01:30,5 0:00:04,6

3. Svobodová Kristýna 541 Atletický klub Nový Jičín 2013 D10 0:01:34,2 0:00:08,3

4. Fojtíková Nela 508 2013 D10 0:01:41,1 0:00:15,2

5. Hozza Ladislav 519 Steelers 2013 K10 0:02:41,4 0:01:15,5

6. Glenz Nikolas 513 Hať 2014 K10 0:03:04,4 0:01:38,5

500 m - 11 -12 LET - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Malisz Cyprian 526 2014 K10 0:01:25,9

2. Hozza Ladislav 519 Steelers 2013 K10 0:02:41,4 0:01:15,5

3. Glenz Nikolas 513 Hať 2014 K10 0:03:04,4 0:01:38,5

500 m - 11 -12 LET - HOLKI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wierzgońova Klárka 546 Orlová 2013 D10 0:01:30,5

2. Svobodová Kristýna 541 Atletický klub Nový Jičín 2013 D10 0:01:34,2 0:00:03,7

3. Fojtíková Nela 508 2013 D10 0:01:41,1 0:00:10,6


